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Femmes / 10 / All Ages
Session: 13B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Frack633
Parkettes - USA

8.975 9.000 9.1509.250 36.375
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gillian Fonteyne587
CGC

9.075 8.700 8.8258.750 35.350
2 4 4 3 2 

2 

Jaime Lister595
CGC

8.625 8.350 8.6759.050 34.700
14 8 2 4 3 

3 

Hope Moxam529
Futures

8.850 8.500 8.3758.800 34.525
8T 7 3T 10 4 

4 

Rya Wiebe639
Gym Saskatchewan

8.825 8.950 8.4008.000 34.175
9 3 12 9T 5 

5 

Carly Au609
Futures

8.750 7.850 8.6508.800 34.050
11T 13 3T 5T 6 

6 

Kiana Orom607
Capital City

8.725 7.950 9.1008.250 34.025
12T 12 9 2 7 

7 

Katarina Lozic519
Manjaks

8.975 8.100 8.1758.700 33.950
4T 10 5T 13T 8 

8 

Alison Walsh537
Gymnika

9.100 9.100 8.2007.150 33.550
1 1 17 12 9 

9 

Laurie Gagnon521
Les Reflexes

8.750 8.300 8.3008.125 33.475
11T 9T 11 11 10 

10 

Alix Pierce629
Gym Saskatchewan

9.050 7.750 8.6507.825 33.275
3T 14 13 5T 11T

11T

Holly Gutsell-Vander Meulen561
CGC

8.850 8.050 8.1008.275 33.275
8T 11T 8 14 11T

11T

Kenzie Ford480
Parkettes - USA

8.800 8.600 7.2508.575 33.225
10T 6 6 16 12 

12 

Megane Kokiw531
Laval Excellence

8.725 8.050 8.4507.775 33.000
12T 11T 14T 7 13 

13 

Grace McDonald605
CGC

8.800 7.300 8.1758.700 32.975
10T 18T 5T 13T 14 

14 

Frederique Payn471
Omega

8.875 7.300 8.4258.200 32.800
7 18T 10 8 15 

15 

Alexis Djoboulian644
Laval Excellence

9.050 7.550 8.4007.775 32.775
3T 15 14T 9T 16 

16 

Calle Inkster492
Norfort

8.650 8.650 8.1757.250 32.725
13 5 16 13T 17 

17 

Shaela Welte601
Norfort

8.575 7.350 8.4757.550 31.950
15 17 15T 6 18 

18 

Mackenzie Nestman580
Gym Saskatchewan

8.925 7.450 7.9257.550 31.850
5 16 15T 15 19 

19 

Marilou Fortin566
Gymnika

8.850 7.250 6.9506.525 29.575
8T 19 18 17 20 

20 

Jada Mangahas481
Parkettes - USA

8.900 8.300 __.___8.450 25.650
6 9T 7 18T 21 

21 

Lana McKay528
Manjaks

__.___ 8.300 __._____.___ 8.300
16T 9T 19T 18T 22 

22 
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Payton Hopkins540
Parkettes - USA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 20* 19* 18* 23*

23*

Kelly Johnston511
Manjaks

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 20* 19* 18* 23*

23*

Katie Fitzpatrick596
Parkettes - USA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 20* 19* 18* 23*

23*

Emily Walker542
Gym Saskatchewan

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 20* 19* 18* 23*

23*

Sarah Franklin478
Gym Saskatchewan

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 20* 19* 18* 23*

23*

Montana Fairbairn475
Stampede City

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 20* 19* 18* 23*

23*

Alex Tonkin500
Milton Springers

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 20* 19* 18* 23*

23*

Dominique Kefalos488
Parkettes - USA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 20* 19* 18* 23*

23*
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